Sussex County Historical Society		
Application Dues for 2019		
Phone (973) 383-6010 sussexcountyhs@gmail.com		
www.sussexhistory.org/		
Mailing Address:		The Museum & Library
P.O. Box 913	7000	82 Main Street
Newton, New Jersey 0		Newton, NJ 07860
The categories of men	ibership:	
	dual membership - \$20.00	
 Senior (over 60) membership—\$15.00 High School/College membership - \$15.00 		
() Family membership - \$30.00		
() Life Membership - \$500.00		
() Business membership - \$100.00		
 Historical Organizations outside Sussex County - \$20.00 		
In addition, I would like to make a <u>Special Donation to the Sussex County Historical Society</u>		
<u>for the following area(s)</u> : \$ Library & Museum Acquisition & Museum Displays		
Old Newton Burial Ground Committee		
Station Tully House & Academy Building		
Please make check payable to the Sussex County Historical Society* . Membership payment is		
	_	ciety are deductible within the limits of
the Federal Income Tax L	.aw.	
Renewal	New member	
Name		
Email Address		
		Cell Phone
Check Amount: \$	Check number:	Cash: \$
Date:		
*Payments may be made	e via PayPal on SCHS website: w	www.sussexhistory.org/